638 ~ INDEX.

GAMBLING—Act more effectually to prevent,

GAS COAL - COMPANY OF THE BIG:
YOUGHAGANY—Act to incorporate the

GILMOR HOUSE COMPANY—Act to incorporate

ity the :

GOVERMENT—Act making appropriations for the
support of the, for the year'ending on the
first day of January, 1858,

Act making appropriations, for the sup-
port of the, for the year ending on the first
day of January, 1857,

‘GOVERNOR — Act Erescribing when, where,
and before whom the, of the State, shall
take the oath of office,

GREEN, AMON—Act to refund to, of Baltimore
city, certain taxes paid in error to B.F.
Zimmerman, auditor,

GREEN, NICHOLAS H.—Act appropriating a sum

of money for the use of,

GRIFFITH, THOMAS J.—Act authorising the
commissioner of Frederick county to re-
move from the assessment of said county
an absconding negro man, a slave for life,
now assessed to,

GUARDIAN—Act to authorise John A. Coe to settle
his accounts as, to Henry M. B. McPher-
son. and deliver over the estate to his
said ward,

GWINN, CHARLES J. M.—Act to provide for the
compensation of, for services performed by
him, under the appointment of the Gover-
nor, in the Court of Appeals, * d

Pe.
316

133

220
506
5636
305

429

435

192

Cu.
1956

111

146

328

348

183

266

274

124

103 ‘89

HACG

HAN

HAR

HAR

HAF

HAF

HAV

HAY

HEZ




