and his wife and william Colombia,

paraed of strategy strategy chartes a bessen

The transfer of the second with the contract of the contract o		
in sures will also the mostly in of the	Pg.	Сн.
GAMBLING-Act more effectually to prevent,	315	195
GAS COAL COMPANY OF THE BIG- YOUGHAGANY—Act to incorporate the	133	111
GILMOR HOUSE COMPANY—Act to incorporate the	220	146
GOVERMENT—Act making appropriations for the support of the, for the year ending on the first day of January, 1858,	506	328
Act making appropriations, for the support of the, for the year ending on the first day of January, 1857,	535	348
GOVERNOR — Act prescribing when, where, and before whom the, of the State, shall take the oath of office,	305	183
GREEN, AMON—Act to refund to, of Baltimore city, certain taxes paid in error to B. F. Zimmerman, auditor,	429	266
GREEN, NICHOLAS H.—Act appropriating a sum of money for the use of,	435	274
GRIFFITH, THOMAS J.—Act authorising the commissioner of Frederick county to remove from the assessment of said county an absconding negro man, a slave for life, now assessed to,	192) [5] (V 124
GUARDIAN—Act to authorise John A. Coe to settle his accounts as, to Henry M. B. McPher- son, and deliver over the estate to his said ward,	Tarre	6
GWINN, CHARLES J. M.—Act to provide for the compensation of, for services performed by him, under the appointment of the Governor, in the Court of Appeals,	103	89

HAC

HAM

HAR

HAF

HAI

HAI

HAV

HAY

HEA